Ergebnisliste:

Gauvereine

Platz

© 00 N o 0o b~ W N B

N -
= O

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
Auller Gau

© 00 N O 0o A W DN B

Verein
H6henmoos

Frasdorf
Greimharting
Wildenwart
Grassau
Hittenkirchen
Niederaschau
Ubersee
Unterwdssen
Bernau
Atzing

Rottau
Marquartstein
Sachrang
Amerang
Hohenaschau
Prien
Feldwies
Oberwdssen
Schleching
Staudach
Reit im Winkl
Minchen

Lauterbach

Rohrdorf

Séllhuben
Stephanskirchen
RofRholzen

Grainbach

Altenbeuern

Neubeuern

Riedering
Ortsvereine+Ehrengaste

¢ 1. Gantrachtenyest

29. Juli 2007 in Hohenmoos

Punkte
304

353
296
287
245
226
224
218
212
211
209
193
193
182
167
165
150
136
135
119

98

78

42

221
200
198
168
154
113
100

99

80

ges. Personen:

Personen-Punkte
214

273
216
207
175
146
174
148
172
141
129
153
153
122
127
135
130
116
115

99

78

78

37

151
150
148
108
124
93
100
99
80
134
4513



