

71. Gautrachtenfest

29. Juli 2007 in Höhenmoos

Ergebnisliste:

G	21		٥r	٥i	n	_
(3)	aı	IV	er	eı	n	e

Platz	Verein	Punkte	Personen-Punkte
	Höhenmoos	304	214
1	Frasdorf	353	273
2	Greimharting	296	216
3	Wildenwart	287	207
4	Grassau	245	175
5	Hittenkirchen	226	146
	Niederaschau	224	174
7	Übersee	218	148
8	Unterwössen	212	172
9	Bernau	211	141
10	Atzing	209	129
11	Rottau	193	153
	Marquartstein	193	153
13	Sachrang	182	122
14	Amerang	167	127
15	Hohenaschau	165	135
16	Prien	150	130
17	Feldwies	136	116
18	Oberwössen	135	115
19	Schleching	119	99
20	Staudach	98	78
21	Reit im Winkl	78	78
22	München	42	37
Außer Gau			
1	Lauterbach	221	151
	Rohrdorf	200	150
3	Söllhuben	198	148
4	Stephanskirchen	168	108
5	Roßholzen	154	124
6	Grainbach	113	93
7	Altenbeuern	100	100
8	Neubeuern	99	99
9	Riedering	80	80
	Ortsvereine+Ehrengäste		134
		ges. Personen:	4513